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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

118 - 400m L/Berpagar Lelaki DIAMOND - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 54.30 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN M0H UPSI 2024 Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
National Record NR 51.11 Fakhrul Afizul Nasir 2024

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 158 MUHAMMAD SYAKIMMIE BIN SYAMSUDDIN UKM 58.46   Q

2 182 MOHAMMAD AMIRUL BIN BAHARUDDIN UniMAP 58.87   Q

3 238 MUHAMMAD ADHA AJWAD BIN AHMAD RIZAL UPSI 60.28   Q

4 132 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 61.12   q

5 127 SOH YONG JUN TAR UMT 63.69  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 251 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN M0HAMED KOZANI UPSI 57.54   Q

2 290 AIDAN ANDREW DANIEL UTM 58.10   Q

3 226 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 60.66   Q

4 137 MUHAMMAD ASFA SYAHMI BIN SAMUDIN UIAM 61.95   q

5 178 UMAR MUKHTAR AL HELMI BIN AIDI HELMI UMT 65.74  

6 118 NEOFARIS ARMAN NASIHIN BIN MOHAMAD NAZRUL MSU 66.86  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

400m L/Berpagar Lelaki DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 251 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN M0HAMED KOZANI UPSI 57.54 Q

2 2 290 AIDAN ANDREW DANIEL UTM 58.10 Q

3 1 158 MUHAMMAD SYAKIMMIE BIN SYAMSUDDIN UKM 58.46 Q

4 1 182 MOHAMMAD AMIRUL BIN BAHARUDDIN UniMAP 58.87 Q

5 1 238 MUHAMMAD ADHA AJWAD BIN AHMAD RIZAL UPSI 60.28 Q

6 2 226 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 60.66 Q

7 1 132 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 61.12 q

8 2 137 MUHAMMAD ASFA SYAHMI BIN SAMUDIN UIAM 61.95 q

9 1 127 SOH YONG JUN TAR UMT 63.69

10 2 178 UMAR MUKHTAR AL HELMI BIN AIDI HELMI UMT 65.74

11 2 118 NEOFARIS ARMAN NASIHIN BIN MOHAMAD NAZRUL MSU 66.86


